
READ PRAY APPLY

MAY
2024

20
8.

52
4

.4
74

7

w
at

er
sp

ri
ng

s.
ne

t



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

John 6:1-21, Proverbs 15:12-13, 
Psalm 111, Numbers 8

READ PRAY APPLY

John 6:22-59,
Proverbs 15:14-15, Psalm 112, 

Numbers 9

John 6:60-71,
Proverbs 15:16-17, Psalm 113, 

Numbers 10

John 7:1-31, Proverbs 15:18-19, 
Psalm 114, Numbers 11

John 7:32-53,
Proverbs 15:20-21, Psalm 115, 

Numbers 12-13

John 8:1-36,
Proverbs 15:22-23, Psalm 116, 

Numbers 14

John 8:37-59,
Proverbs 15:24-26, Psalm 117, 

Numbers 15

John 9, Proverbs 15:27-30, 
Psalm 118, Numbers 16

John 10:1-21,
Proverbs 15:31-33,

Psalm 119:1-8, Numbers 17-18

John 10:22-42,
Proverbs 16:1-2,

Psalm 119:9-16, Numbers 19

John 11:1-27, Proverbs 16:3, 
Psalm 119:17-24, Numbers 20

John 11:28-44,
Proverbs 16:4-5,

Psalm 119:25-32, Numbers 21

John 11:45-57, Proverbs 16:6, 
Psalm 119:33-40, Numbers 22

John 12:1-26, Proverbs 16:7-9, 
Psalm 119:41-48, Numbers 23

John 12:27-50,
Proverbs 16:10-12,

Psalm 119:49-56, Numbers 24

Pray that your countenance would 
lift a weary soul

Pray for wisdom and
understanding

Pray for boldness to share your 
faith

Pray thankfulness for what you 
have

Pray that you be filled with godly 
discernment

Pray for our pastors

Praise the Lord for his mercy 
and kindness

Pray that you fear God more 
than man

Pray for self-control

Pray for discipline in memorizing 
scripture

Pray for our Kids Ministry

Pray for direction in all you do

Pray that your words would bless

Pray for insight into God’s laws

Pray that you do not seek the 
praise of men

16John 13, Proverbs 16:13-15, 
Psalm 119:57-64, Numbers 25

Pray that you remain humble



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

John 14, Proverbs 16:16-17, 
Psalm 119:65-72, Numbers 26

READ PRAY APPLY

John 15:1-17, Proverbs 16:18-19, 
Psalm 119:73-80, Numbers 27

John 15:18-27,
Proverbs 16:20-21,

Psalm 119:81-88, Numbers 28

John 16, Proverbs 16:22-24, 
Psalm 119:89-96, Numbers 29

John 17, Proverbs 16:25-26, 
Psalm 119:97-104, Numbers 30

John 18:1-24,
Proverbs 16:27-30,

Psalm 119:105-112, Numbers 31

John 18:25-40,
Proverbs 16:31-32,

Psalm 119:113-120, Numbers 32

John 19, Proverbs 16:33,
Psalm 119:121-128, Numbers 33

John 20, Proverbs 17:1-3, 
Psalm 119:129-136,

Numbers 34

John 21, Proverbs 17:4-7, 
Psalm 119:137-144,

Numbers 35

Acts 1:1-14, Proverbs 17:8-9, 
Psalm 119:145-152,

Numbers 36

Acts 1:15-26, Proverbs 17:10-12, 
Psalm 119:153-160,

Deuteronomy 1

Acts 2, Proverbs 17:13-15, 
Psalm 119:161-168,

Deuteronomy 2

Acts 3, Proverbs 17:16-17, 
Psalm 119:169-176,

Deuteronomy 3

Acts 4:1-22, Proverbs 17:18-19, 
Psalm 120, Deuteronomy 4

Pray for faith to do even greater 
works

Pray that you always abide in 
God’s love

Pray for those in prison

Pray that your words be sweet

Pray that we be one with the 
body of Christ

Pray that you keep far from 
gossip

Pray for opportunities to share 
your faith

Pray for marriages

Pray the Lord would direct your 
steps

Pray you would always speak the 
truth

Pray that you be quick to forgive

Pray for humility to receive 
correction

Pray to be filled afresh with the 
Holy Spirit

Pray that your lips are ready to 
utter praise

Pray that you seek the Lord all 
your days



(208) 524-4747

watersprings.net

@go2watersprings

@Watersprings Church

Each day has a video that 
goes with the daily reading. 
To watch scan the QR code 
below or watch on one of 
our social media pages!

PRAYER REQUEST
MAY MEMORY VERSES

Scan to email your prayer 
request to the office.But as for you, you meant evil 

against me; but God meant it 
for good, in order to bring it 
about as it is this day, to save 

many people alive.

Genesis 50:20

Receive my instruction, and 
not silver, And knowledge 

rather than choice gold; For 
wisdom is better than rubies, 
And all the things one may 
desire cannot be compared 

with her.

Proverbs 8:10-11

In the beginning was the 
Word, and the Word was with 
God, and the Word was God. 
He was in the beginning with 

God. All things were made 
through Him, and without 

Him nothing was made that 
was made.

John 1:1-3

If it is possible, as much 
as depends on you, live 
peaceably with all men.

Romans 12:18


