

PRAY

John 6:1-21, Proverbs 15:12-13,								
Psalm 111, Numbers 8								

READ

- John 6:22-59. Proverbs 15:14-15, Psalm 112, Numbers 9
- John 6:60-71. Proverbs 15:16-17, Psalm 113, Numbers 10
- John 7:1-31. Proverbs 15:18-19. Psalm 114. Numbers 11
- John 7:32-53. Proverbs 15:20-21, Psalm 115, Numbers 12-13
- John 8:1-36. Proverbs 15:22-23, Psalm 116, Numbers 14
- John 8:37-59 Proverbs 15:24-26, Psalm 117, Numbers 15
  - John 9. Proverbs 15:27-30. Psalm 118. Numbers 16
- John 10:1-21. Proverbs 15:31-33, Psalm 119:1-8, Numbers 17-18
- John 10:22-42, Proverbs 16:1-2, Psalm 119:9-16. Numbers 19
- John 11:1-27, Proverbs 16:3, Psalm 119:17-24, Numbers 20
- John 11:28-44, Proverbs 16:4-5, Psalm 119:25-32. Numbers 21
- John 11:45-57. Proverbs 16:6. Psalm 119:33-40, Numbers 22
- John 12:1-26, Proverbs 16:7-9, Psalm 119:41-48, Numbers 23
- John 12:27-50. Proverbs 16:10-12, Psalm 119:49-56, Numbers 24
- John 13. Proverbs 16:13-15. Psalm 119:57-64, Numbers 25

1	Pray that your countenance would lift a weary soul	
2	Pray for wisdom and understanding	
3	Pray for boldness to share your faith	
4	Pray thankfulness for what you have	
5	Pray that you be filled with godly discernment	
6	Pray for our pastors	
7	Praise the Lord for his mercy and kindness	
8	Pray that you fear God more than man	
9	Pray for self-control	
10	Pray for discipline in memorizing scripture	
11	Pray for our Kids Ministry	
12	Pray for direction in all you do	
13	Pray that your words would bless	
14	Pray for insight into God's laws	
15	Pray that you do not seek the praise of men	
16	Pray that you remain humble	

APPLY

READ		(I)	PRAY APPLY	)ĝj
John 14, Proverbs 16:16-17, Psalm 119:65-72, Numbers 26	17		Pray for faith to do even greater works	
John 15:1-17, Proverbs 16:18-19, Psalm 119:73-80, Numbers 27	18		Pray that you always abide in God's love	
John 15:18-27, Proverbs 16:20-21, Psalm 119:81-88, Numbers 28	19		Pray for those in prison	
John 16, Proverbs 16:22-24, Psalm 119:89-96, Numbers 29	20		Pray that your words be sweet	
John 17, Proverbs 16:25-26, Psalm 119:97-104, Numbers 30	21		Pray that we be one with the body of Christ	
,John 18:1-24 Proverbs 16:27-30 Psalm 119:105-112, Numbers 31	22		Pray that you keep far from gossip	
John 18:25-40, Proverbs 16:31-32, Psalm 119:113-120, Numbers 32	23		Pray for opportunities to share your faith	
John 19, Proverbs 16:33, Psalm 119:121-128, Numbers 33	24		Pray for marriages	
John 20, Proverbs 17:1-3, Psalm 119:129-136, Numbers 34	25		Pray the Lord would direct your steps	
John 21, Proverbs 17:4-7, Psalm 119:137-144, Numbers 35	26		Pray you would always speak the truth	
Acts 1:1-14, Proverbs 17:8-9, Psalm 119:145-152, Numbers 36	27		Pray that you be quick to forgive	
Acts 1:15-26, Proverbs 17:10-12, Psalm 119:153-160, Deuteronomy 1	28		Pray for humility to receive correction	
Acts 2, Proverbs 17:13-15, Psalm 119:161-168, Deuteronomy 2	29		Pray to be filled afresh with the Holy Spirit	
Acts 3, Proverbs 17:16-17, Psalm 119:169-176, Deuteronomy 3	30		Pray that your lips are ready to utter praise	
Acts 4:1-22, Proverbs 17:18-19, Psalm 120, Deuteronomy 4	31		Pray that you seek the Lord all your days	

## MAY MEMORY VERSES

But as for you, you meant evil against me; but God meant it for good, in order to bring it about as it is this day, to save many people alive.

Genesis 50:20

Receive my instruction, and not silver, And knowledge rather than choice gold; For wisdom is better than rubies, And all the things one may desire cannot be compared with her.

Proverbs 8:10-11 ·

In the beginning was the Word, and the Word was with God, and the Word was God. He was in the beginning with God. All things were made through Him, and without Him nothing was made that was made.

John 1:1-3 -

If it is possible, as much as depends on you, live peaceably with all men.

\_ Romans 12:18 \_\_\_\_

## PRAYER REQUEST

Scan to email your prayer request to the office.







watersprings.net

f 
<br/>
@go2watersprings

@Watersprings Church

Each day has a video that goes with the daily reading. To watch scan the QR code below or watch on one of our social media pages!

